
Use a clean cloth, 
detergent and water 
to clean the surface 

Then rinse with 
clean water and 

another clean cloth

Allow to dry

CLEAN RINSE DRY

for household
cleaning STEPS 

You can also reduce 
the germs in your 
home by regularly:

Cleaning everywhere

Disinfecting surfaces

Washing lin
en and towels

For more information, visit 
www.health.qld.gov.au/coronavirus

SC
20

00
12

8


